FM series (with channel) F8-19M

Bearing Number :
Dimensions

d:

D:

dl:

D1:

H:

Chamfer(min)
(rs) :

Basic Load Rating
Cr(N) :

Cor(N) :

Limiting Speed (X1000 RPM)

Grease :
Oil :

Steel ball
Number :
Diameter :

Weight(Kg) :

F8-19M

8mm
19mm
8.2mm
18.8mm

7mm

0.3

3452
3000

3.175
9.1
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